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PFC / POTENTIAL FUTURE

PHASE 1

SITE BOUNDARY
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GENERAL
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APPLICATION BOUNDARY

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING HEDGE

EXISTING HEDGE TO BE
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EXISTING WOODLAND
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Max Water Depth 1.50 m

BASIN 2.1

(WET OFTEN)

Basin 2.2

(Wet Occasionally with Wet Channel)

Shallow channel

Shallow Scrapes

Max Water Depth 1.50 m
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(Wet Occasionally with Wet Channel)
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Shallow channel
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(Wet often)

Shallow Scrape
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Shallow Channel

Basin 4.2 (Wet often)

Shallow Channel

Embayment

Shallow Scrape
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Shallow Channel
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Depth Varies 0.5-0.75m
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TG5(B):

0.12HA

TG5(B):

0.10HA

H20(C):

215m

H17(C):

15m

H20(C):

5m

H16(C)

4m

H15(C): 6m

H15(C):

16m

H13(C): 6m

H13(C):

5m
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H13(C):

14m

PH01:
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PH02:
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PH04:

34m

PH03:
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PH10:
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PH08:

134m

PH06:

108m

PH11:

182m

PH05:

41m

PH07:

92m

PH09:

207m

H13(C): 6m

HEDGE ROW REMOVAL
NAME LOCATION LENGTH (m)

EXISTING REMOVED
H20(C) NORTHERN BOUNDARY  SITE ENTRANCE POINT 215
H20(C) NW CORNER SITE BOUNDARY 5
H17(C) NORTH OF A4-A6 PLOT BOUNDARY 15
H15(C) SOUTH OF B1 PLOT BOUNDARY 16
H15(C) SOUTH OF B1 PLOT BOUNDARY 6

H16(C) N-W CORNER OF W5(A) WOODLAND PLOT
BOUNDARY 4

H13(C) S-W CORNER OF E1  PLOT BOUNDARY 14
H13(C) NORTH OF A7  PLOT BOUNDARY 6
H13(C) NORTH OF A7  PLOT BOUNDARY 6
H13(C) NORTH OF A7  PLOT BOUNDARY 5
H13(C) NORTH OF A7  PLOT BOUNDARY 6

TOTAL 298

PROPOSED HEDGE
PH01 N, NE SITE BOUNDARY 316
PH02 NORTHERN SITE BOUNDARY, EASTERN CORNER 232
PH03 NORTHERN BOUNDARY  SITE ENTRANCE POINT 67
PH04 NORTHERN BOUNDARY  SITE ENTRANCE POINT 34

PH05 NORTHERN BOUNDARY  SITE ENTRANCE POINT 41

PH06 NORTH OF A5  PLOT BOUNDARY 108
PH07 WESTERN SITE BOUNDARY, TO COLLEGE 92
PH08 WESTERN SITE BOUNDARY, TO COLLEGE 134
PH09 EAST OF B1  PLOT BOUNDARY 207
PH10 EAST OF E1  PLOT BOUNDARY 90
PH11 NORTH OF A7  PLOT BOUNDARY 175

TOTAL 1496
GAIN 1198
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